New Generation DPDT
Subminiature Signal Relay UA2/UB2
■ Compact and Light Weight
■ 2 Form C Contact Arrangement
■ Low Power Consumption (140mW)
■ UL Recognised, CSA Certified
■ Tube or Taped Packaging
■ Super high density mounting

0.1 million (125VAC-0.3A resistive)
Weight Approximately 1 g
Options and ordering codes
UA2 – 12 S NU
Nominal coil voltage
NilNonlatch type (standard)
SSingle coil latch type
Latch type
NU Standard type
NUN Minimum footprint type
(surface mount only)
Through broad
Surface mount
UA2
UB2
UA2/UB2
Coil specification
Part Number Nominal Coil Resistance Must Operate Must Release Nominal
Coil Voltage VDC Ω ±10% Voltage VDC Voltage VDC operate power (mW)
UA2-1.5NU/UB2-1.5NU 1.5 16 140
UA2-3NU/UB2-3NU 3 64.3 140
UA2-4.5NU/UB2-4.5NU 4.5 145
75% of 10% of
140
UA2-5NU/UB2-5NU 5 178
nominal nominal
140
UA2-6NU/UB2-6NU 6 257
voltage voltage
140
UA2-9NU/UB2-9NU 9 579 140
UA2-12NU/UB2-12NU 12 1028 140
UA2-24NU/UB2-24NU 24 2504 230
Nonlatch type at 20˚C
Part Number Nominal Coil Resistance Must Operate Must Release Nominal
Coil Voltage VDC Ω ±10% Voltage VDC Voltage VDC operate power (mW)
UA2-1.5SNU/UB2-1.5SNU 1.5 22.5 100
UA2-3SNU/UB2-3SNU 3 90 100
UA2-4.5SNU/UB2-4.5SNU 4.5 202.5
75% of 10% of
100
UA2-5SNU/UB2-5SNU 5 250
nominal nominal
100
UA2-6SNU/UB2-6SNU 6 360
voltage voltage
100
Ua2-9SNU/UB2-9SNU 9 810 100
UA2-12SNU/UB2-12SNU 12 1440 100
UA2-24SNU/UB2-24SNU 24 4800 120
Single coil latch type at 20˚C
Double coil latch type – Please refer to IMO
Dimensions mm Pad layout bottom view
Schematics bottom view